Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PECTION

tion a

PERMI JUN HUANG ITS/Home De

rm or

ine and of the

Permit Number: 061271

dances of the City of Portland regulating

LIANG CHAO YING & XI. This is to certify that has permission to 8 x 10 shed AT 18 SPAR LN

227 1009001

of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in

SEP 2 0 2006 epting this permit shak comply with all

PERMIT ISSUED

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication inspe n must n and w en permi on procu t there re this ding or ed or osed-in. JR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other _ Department Name



City of Portland, Mair	ne - Building or Use l	Permit Application	on Per	mit No:	Issue Date:	CI	BL:	
389 Congress Street, 0410	•		I	06-1271			227 1009001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner	Owner Address:			one:	
18 SPAR LN	LIANG CHAC	YING & XIAO JUI	185					
Business Name:	Contractor Name				Pho	one		
Home Dep			245	245 Riverside St. Portland			2077610600	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:					Zone:		
			She	ds			R-6	
Past Use:	st Use: Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:				
Single Family	Single Family	Single Family 8 x 10 shed		\$30.00 \$874.00			3	
			FIRE	DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTION:	2	
					Demed	Use Group. 🔏	3 Type: 52	
							5	
						I	20 2003	
Proposed Project Description:			Signal				2023 ~ 9/18/04	
o x to sned	8 x 10 shed				VITIES NIST		~ 1/18/OC	
			IFEDE	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)				
			Action	n Approv	ved App	roved w/Condition	ons Denied	
			Signa	ture.		Date [.]		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:			2000	Zoning Approval				
dmartin	08/28/2006			206	рр.о.а	•		
This permit application	does not preclude the	Special Zone or Ro	iews	Zoni	ng Appeal	Hist	oric Preservation	
Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules.	Shoreland N	1	☐ Variance ☐ Not in Dis		in District or Landm			
2. Building permits do no	Weiland		Miscellaneous		☐ Doo	Does Not Require Review		
septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.				Conditional Use			guires Roview	
False information may	Subdivision		_ Interpretation			proved		
permit and stop all work PERMIT ISSUED Site Plan Maj Minor Minor Minor Minor Minor Minor Minor Minor Minor Minor Minor				Approved			Approved w/Conditions	
			м 🖂 ,	Denied			Denied	
	SEP 2 0 2006	Date: Le 31	ndete	Date:		Date:	1	
	CITY OF PORTLA	ND	71/0/			•		
E-								
		CERTIFICAT	TION					
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by th jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to er such permit.	e owner to make this appli permit for work describe	cation as his authorized in the application is	ed agen issued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform the code off	to all applicat icial's authori	ole laws of this zed representative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDR	ESS		DATE		PHONE	

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

PHONE

DATE

10/12/04 - Site inspection Found 18 spor in.

(a) 16 Spar - Couldn't Fract Child.

Shed is existing but should

be Demod and parmitted.

If I have the Right

Address. Will the Office

Top mare into

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 18 Spar Lane Portlan	<i>.</i> /						
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot	9.						
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# Chao Ying Liang		Telephone:					
227 I 609		1114152					
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & telephone: Chao Ying Liang 18 Spar lane Portland, ME. 7129732	Cost Of Work: \$874.00 Fee: \$ C of O Fee: \$\lambda /4						
Current Specific use: Sigle Family home							
If vacant, what was the previous use?							
Project description: Shed 8x10	DEP	T. OF BUILDING INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME					
		AUG 2 8 2006					
Contractor's name, address & telephone: home Depot							
,	RECEIVED						
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: June Huang Mailing address: 18 Spar Lane Phone: 6539199 Portland. ME 04102							
Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.	on Ch	necklist.					
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Deverequest additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874.	on-line	ent Department may at					
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorize been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to al In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the conformation.	ll applic orized i	able laws of this jurisdiction. representative shall have the					
Signature of applicant: / Date:	8/2	8/06					

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

City of Portland, Maine -	Building or Use Permi	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:			
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: ((207) 874-8716	06-1271	08/28/2006	227 [00900]		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	0	wner Address:	Phone:			
18 SPAR LN	LIANG CHAO YING	& XIAO JUN 1	8 SPAR LN				
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	ontractor Address:	Phone			
	Home Depot	Home Depot		245 Riverside St. Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			ermit Type:				
			Sheds				
Proposed Use:	<u></u>	Proposed	Project Description:		-		
Single Family 8 x 10 shed		8 x 10 s	8 x 10 shed				
Dept: Zoning Stat	tus: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	d Approval I	Date: 08/31/2006		
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🔽		
 This permit is being approvious. It is understood that 	ed on the basis of plans submithis 80 square foot shed will b	•			_		
 This property shall remain approval. 	a single family dwelling. Any	change of use shal	l require a separat	e permit application	i for review and		
3) Separate permits shall be re	equired for future decks, sheds	, pools. and/or gar	ages.				
	or an additional dwelling unit. stoves, microwaves, refrigera		•	4. 1	nt including, but		
Dept: Building Stat	tus: Approved	Reviewer:	Tom Markley	Approval I	Date: 09/18/2006		

This structure is exempt from meeting the City of Portland Building Code based on size.
 Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from

Note:

2) Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review and approval prior to work.

Ok to Issue: 🗹



